STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2228**, on page 10, in line 25, by striking "\$3,750" and inserting "\$4,000"; in line 26, by striking "\$9,375" and inserting "\$10,000"; also in line 26, by striking "\$6,875" and inserting "\$7,000"

Senator